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Appendix A- List of Submissions

Submission Individual/Organisation
1 Sheahan Lock Partners

2 Cleary Hoare Solicitors

2.1 Cleary Hoare Solicitors

2.2 Cleary Hoare Solicitors

3 Mr B Backwell

4 Mr lain Selkirk

Mr Rob Backwell

51 Mr Rob Backwell

6 Mr Benjamin Trim
7 Mr R Smith

8 Mr Stephen Adrian
9 Mr Richard Ellis
10 Mr Alan Boys

11 Mr Rex Atkins

12 Mr Kevin Judge

13 Mr A R M Taylor

14 Mr Christopher Parkinson
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15

16
17

18

19

20

21
22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29

30

31
32

33

34

35

36
37

38

39
40

Mr Jeffrey Vibert

Mr Ross Williamson

Mr Geoff Woods

Mr Matt Davis

Mr Alan Gerrard

Mr James Goodwin

Mr Kim Maisey

Mr Guy Bailey

Mr Mark Leaker

Mr Cam Ansell

Dr Stephen Emery

Mr Simon Corbett

Mr Peter Gibbons

Mr Malcolm Tew

Mr Richard Payne

Mr Sean McMahon

His Honour John Howse
Moore Stephens HF
Ronald A Newton & Associates
Mr Richard Anderson
Mr Lou Di Labio

Mr David McKenzie
Mr Richard Rowick

Mr Simon Line

Mr Peter Lock
Mr Peter Bacich
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47
48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

55.1
56

57

58

59

60
61

62

63

64

65

66

Ms Beverley Winterton
Mr Timothy Bailey

Mr Mike Best

Mr John Muntz

Mr Brenton Siviour
Mr Ron Jee

Mr Louis Sauzier

Mr Owen Mitchell

Mr Paul Johnson

Mr Ewen Malcolm

Mr W J Stephen

Mr Peter Folland

Mr Graeme Jolley

Australian Institute of Company Directors

Mr Tony Douglas-Brown

Mr Tony Douglas-Brown

Bentleys MRI

Mr Roger Thomson
Master Builders Australia
Moore Stephens BG

Mr Damian Quinn

McCullough Robertson
Australian Industry Group
Mr Donald Campbell-Smith
Queensland Law Society Inc

Law Society of South Australia

Family Law Practitioners Association of Tasmania
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67 Mr Stephen Hawke

68 The Institute of Chartered Accountants in Australia
69 Insolvency Practitioners Association of Australia
70 Mr John Piper

71 Name withheld

72 Name withheld

73 Dr Terry Dwyer

74 Horwath Melbourne

75 Finkelstein Hickmott Pty Ltd

76 Mr lan Murie

77 Australian Medical Association Limited

78 Sims Partners

79 Investment & Financial Services Association Ltd

80 International Women's Insolvency and Reconstruction

Committee Australian Network (QId) Inc

81 Professions Australia

82 CPA Australia

82.1 CPA Australia

83 National Tax & Accountants' Association Ltd

84 Society of Trust and Estate Practitioners (STEP)

85 Speed and Stracey Solicitors

86 Australian Financial Counselling and Credit Reform
87 Wesley Community Legal Service

87.1 Wesley Community Legal Service

88 Association of Consulting Engineers Australia (ACEA)

89 Secure Health Management Pty Ltd
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90

91

92

93

94

95
96
97

98

98.1

99

100

101
102

102.1

103

104

105
106
107
108

109

110

111

112

113

BPA Engineering

B M &Y Chartered Accountants and Business Advisers
Mr Gervase Purich

Security Capital Corporation

Barrymores Pty Ltd

Mr Michael Patterson
Mr David Gold
Arnold Bloch Liebler

Law Council of Australia

Law Council of Australia

Australian Venture Capital Association Limited
Law Institute of Victoria

Mr Russell Joseph

Pitcher Partners

Pitcher Partners

Buxton Development Projects Pty Ltd
Australian Retailers Association

Ms Fiona Fielding
Mr Robert Kenrick
Mr Simon Aitken

National Network of Women's Legal Services
National Farmers' Federation
Mr George Vumbaca

Victorian Employers' Chamber of Commerce and
Industry

The Nationals

Australian Bankers Association
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114 National Institute of Accountants

115 Mr Damien Kelly

116 Mr Suryan Chandrasegaran

117 Tourism & Leisure Consulting Pty Limited
118 Financial Planning Association of Australia Limited
119 Insolvency and Trustee Service Australia
120 Richard A Bobb Chartered Accountants
121 Mr Haydn Growden

122 Mr Andrew Maggs

123 Mr David Kerr

124 Mr Russell Stewart

125 Grantley Bland & Associates

126 Mr John Volders

127 Ms Diane Jenner

128 Mr Geoffrey White

129 Mr Dennis Robertson

130 Mr Martin Holgye

131 Mr Cameron Johnstone

132 Mr Larry Gilmour

133 Pitcher Partners NSW Pty Limited

134 The Law Society of New South Wales
135 Ferrier Hodgson

136 Taxation Institute of Australia

137 Smith Barney Citigroup

138 Mr John Markos

139 Mr Cameron Leaver
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140

141
142

143

144

145

146
147

148

149

150
151
152

153

154
155

156

157

158
159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

Mr Jamie McKeough
Denis & Joan Brion
Ms Helen Yiannikas
Mr Neil Dobbs

Mr Robin Fraser

Mr Tony Protich

Mr Don Munro FCA

Mr Peter Carroll
Mr Mike O'Reilly
Harrisons Insolvency

Mr Allen Wainrit
Mr Richard Jacobs
Mr David Reid

Mr Geoff Brayshaw

Mr Peter Loh
Mr Marc Fabig

Mr lan Simpson
Mr Richard Knight

Ms Ann Dalton
Mr Anthony Kittel

Mr Matthew Roberts

Mr Jeremy Culver

Ms Marianne Pegoli

McPhee Kelshaw Solicitors & Conveyancers
Baker Taylor Pty Ltd

Mr Richard Brooks

Mr Rubens Locaputo
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167

168
169

170
171

172

173
174

175

176

177

Pharmacy Guild of Australia

Mr Alan Peach
Mr John Purcell

Mr Charles Stanford

Grant Thornton, Perth
Mr Stuart Black

Mr R D Leak

Ms Liane Ringham
Mr Michael Perrott
Maddens Lawyers

Australian Taxation Office



