A

Appendix A– List of Submissions

Submission	Individual/Organisation
1	Sheahan Lock Partners
2	Cleary Hoare Solicitors
2.1	Cleary Hoare Solicitors
2.2	Cleary Hoare Solicitors
3	Mr B Backwell
4	Mr Iain Selkirk
5	Mr Rob Backwell
5.1	Mr Rob Backwell
6	Mr Benjamin Trim
7	Mr R Smith
8	Mr Stephen Adrian
9	Mr Richard Ellis
10	Mr Alan Boys
11	Mr Rex Atkins
12	Mr Kevin Judge
13	Mr A R M Taylor
14	Mr Christopher Parkinson

15	Mr Jeffrey Vibert
16	Mr Ross Williamson
17	Mr Geoff Woods
18	Mr Matt Davis
19	Mr Alan Gerrard
20	Mr James Goodwin
21	Mr Kim Maisey
22	Mr Guy Bailey
23	Mr Mark Leaker
24	Mr Cam Ansell
25	Dr Stephen Emery
26	Mr Simon Corbett
27	Mr Peter Gibbons
28	Mr Malcolm Tew
29	Mr Richard Payne
30	Mr Sean McMahon
31	His Honour John Howse
32	Moore Stephens HF
33	Ronald A Newton & Associates
34	Mr Richard Anderson
35	Mr Lou Di Labio
36	Mr David McKenzie
37	Mr Richard Rowick
38	Mr Simon Line
39	Mr Peter Lock
40	Mr Peter Bacich

41	Ms Beverley Winterton
42	Mr Timothy Bailey
43	Mr Mike Best
44	Mr John Muntz
45	Mr Brenton Siviour
46	Mr Ron Jee
47	Mr Louis Sauzier
48	Mr Owen Mitchell
49	Mr Paul Johnson
50	Mr Ewen Malcolm
51	Mr W J Stephen
52	Mr Peter Folland
53	Mr Graeme Jolley
54	Australian Institute of Company Directors
55	Mr Tony Douglas-Brown
55.1	Mr Tony Douglas-Brown
56	Bentleys MRI
57	Mr Roger Thomson
58	Master Builders Australia
59	Moore Stephens BG
60	Mr Damian Quinn
61	McCullough Robertson
62	Australian Industry Group
63	Mr Donald Campbell-Smith
64	Queensland Law Society Inc
65	Law Society of South Australia
66	Family Law Practitioners Association of Tasmania

67	Mr Stephen Hawke	
68	The Institute of Chartered Accountants in Australia	
69	Insolvency Practitioners Association of Australia	
70	Mr John Piper	
71	Name withheld	
72	Name withheld	
73	Dr Terry Dwyer	
74	Horwath Melbourne	
75	Finkelstein Hickmott Pty Ltd	
76	Mr Ian Murie	
77	Australian Medical Association Limited	
78	Sims Partners	
79	Investment & Financial Services Association Ltd	
80	International Women's Insolvency and Reconstruction Committee Australian Network (Qld) Inc	
81	Professions Australia	
82	CPA Australia	
82.1	CPA Australia	
83	National Tax & Accountants' Association Ltd	
84	Society of Trust and Estate Practitioners (STEP)	
85	Speed and Stracey Solicitors	
86	Australian Financial Counselling and Credit Reform	
87	Wesley Community Legal Service	
87.1	Wesley Community Legal Service	
88	Association of Consulting Engineers Australia (ACEA)	
89	Secure Health Management Pty Ltd	

90	BPA Engineering
91	B M & Y Chartered Accountants and Business Advisers
92	Mr Gervase Purich
93	Security Capital Corporation
94	Barrymores Pty Ltd
95	Mr Michael Patterson
96	Mr David Gold
97	Arnold Bloch Liebler
98	Law Council of Australia
98.1	Law Council of Australia
99	Australian Venture Capital Association Limited
100	Law Institute of Victoria
101	Mr Russell Joseph
102	Pitcher Partners
102.1	Pitcher Partners
103	Buxton Development Projects Pty Ltd
104	Australian Retailers Association
105	Ms Fiona Fielding
106	Mr Robert Kenrick
107	Mr Simon Aitken
108	National Network of Women's Legal Services
109	National Farmers' Federation
110	Mr George Vumbaca
111	Victorian Employers' Chamber of Commerce and Industry
112	The Nationals
113	Australian Bankers Association

114	National Institute of Accountants
115	Mr Damien Kelly
116	Mr Suryan Chandrasegaran
117	Tourism & Leisure Consulting Pty Limited
118	Financial Planning Association of Australia Limited
119	Insolvency and Trustee Service Australia
120	Richard A Bobb Chartered Accountants
121	Mr Haydn Growden
122	Mr Andrew Maggs
123	Mr David Kerr
124	Mr Russell Stewart
125	Grantley Bland & Associates
126	Mr John Volders
127	Ms Diane Jenner
128	Mr Geoffrey White
129	Mr Dennis Robertson
130	Mr Martin Holgye
131	Mr Cameron Johnstone
132	Mr Larry Gilmour
133	Pitcher Partners NSW Pty Limited
134	The Law Society of New South Wales
135	Ferrier Hodgson
136	Taxation Institute of Australia
137	Smith Barney Citigroup
138	Mr John Markos
139	Mr Cameron Leaver

140	Mr Jamie McKeough
141	Denis & Joan Brion
142	Ms Helen Yiannikas
143	Mr Neil Dobbs
144	Mr Robin Fraser
145	Mr Tony Protich
146	Mr Don Munro FCA
147	Mr Peter Carroll
148	Mr Mike O'Reilly
149	Harrisons Insolvency
150	Mr Allen Wainrit
151	Mr Richard Jacobs
152	Mr David Reid
153	Mr Geoff Brayshaw
154	Mr Peter Loh
155	Mr Marc Fabig
156	Mr Ian Simpson
157	Mr Richard Knight
158	Ms Ann Dalton
159	Mr Anthony Kittel
160	Mr Matthew Roberts
161	Mr Jeremy Culver
162	Ms Marianne Pegoli
163	McPhee Kelshaw Solicitors & Conveyancers
164	Baker Taylor Pty Ltd
165	Mr Richard Brooks
166	Mr Rubens Locaputo

167	Pharmacy Guild of Australia
168	Mr Alan Peach
169	Mr John Purcell
170	Mr Charles Stanford
171	Grant Thornton, Perth
172	Mr Stuart Black
173	Mr R D Leak
174	Ms Liane Ringham
175	Mr Michael Perrott
176	Maddens Lawyers
177	Australian Taxation Office